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BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2025 
 
 
 

Name Board Position Email Address 
Jeff Johnson 
2024-2026 

President president@sscaobx.org 

Susan Ippolito 
2024-2026 

 

Treasurer treasurer@sscaobx.org 

Laura Richer 
2025-2027 

Secretary secretary@sscaobx.org 

Nancy Sheehan 
2025-2027 

Long-range Plan, Bylaws planning@sscaobx.org 
 

Kenny Woyer 
2024-2026 

Communications comm.dir@sscaobx.org 

Aida Alvarez 
2024-2026 

Volunteer/Social Coordinator coordinator@sscaobx.org 
 

Sue Bigbee 
2024-2026 

Membership, Boat Slip Manager  
 

membership@sscaobx.org 
 

Luke Falconer 
2025-2027 

West Side Parks & Marinas maintenance@sscaobx.org 

Joel Newton 
2023-2025 

Properties properties@sscaobx.org 
 

SOUTHERN SHORES CIVIC ASSOCIATION 2025 
5377 Virginia Dare Trail – Southern Shores NC  27949 (252) 261 8617- ssca@obxbeach.net 
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